




PROPOSED LLFC MEETINGS - 2024 

Board Excom Riskcom Corp Gov Audit Comm RPTComm 

Jan 25 Thursday 2 00 PM 17 Wednesday 10 00 AM 24 Wednesday 9 30 A M 16 Tuesday 2PM 

Feb 28/29 Wednesday/Thursday 2 00 PM 21 Wednesday 10 00 AM I 9 Fnday 10 00 AM 
I 

Mar 21 Thursday 2 00 PM 12 Tuesday 10 ()()AM 
I 

28 Thursday 9 30 A M 

I 
I 

Apr 25 Thursday 2 OOPM 17 Wednesday 10 00 AM 
I 16 Tuesday 2PM 

May 28 Thursday 200PM 15 Wednesday 10 00 AM 22 Wednesday 9 30 A M 10 Fnday 10 00 AM 

Jun 28 Tuesday 2 00 PM 19 Wednesday 10 00 AM 27 Thursday 9 30 A M 

Jul 26 Thursday 2 00 PM 17 Wednesday 10 00 AM 16 Tuesday 2PM 

Aug 29 Thursday 200PM 22 Thursday 10 00 AM 28 Wednesday 9 30 A M 9 Fnday 10 00 AM 

Sep 26 Thursday 2 00 PM 18 Wednesday 10 00 AM I 26 Thursday 9 30 A M 

Oct 25 Thursday 2.00PM 16 Wednesday 10·00 AM 
I 

15 Tuesday 2PM 

Nov 29 Thursday 2 00 PM 20 Wednesday 1 0 00 AM I 27 Wednesday 9 30 A M 8 Fnday 10 00 AM 

Dec 19 Thursday 2 00 PM 11 Wednesday 10 00 AM 26 Thursdav 9 30 A M 

Logged in User i lramo@lbpleasing.com (01/20/2025) 


